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For more information, contact Jenni KURTEN

MISSIONS <] jenni@ruc.org.za

I Martin & Petro DE LANGE
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Covenant Grace Ministries Operation Mobilisation i
Church Planting & Evangelism, Malawi Church planting among Turks in France o

< Martin.Delange@om.org

Y bandaalick445@gmail.com
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Hasina BOULTER

Manager of Aquatics Centre & teaching
Elementary PE at Faith Academy, Manilla (A
school for missionary children)

< hasina.boulter@faith.edu.ph

Stefan & Marie DELL

\

Campus Crusade for Christ

Church Planting Coordinator for Europe and
South Asia (Stefan)
Global Communications Director (Marie)

X stefan.dell@ccci.org

Roger & Jenny KEYTE

Operation Mobilisation

Member of the OM Global Finance Committee

X Roger@Keyte.org

Christine KLEINHAUS

OMF

Language & culture studies,
Discipling returnees.

@ christine@ruc.org.za

Ronald & Fanny JERE

Covenant Grace Ministries

Discipling and training church planters for less
reached areas in Zambia and Mozambique

DX ronaldjere2000@gmail.com

Wendy LOCK

Wycliffe Bible Translators

Teaching at Faith Academy, Manilla (A school
for missionary children)

< wendy_locke@sil.org

Closed Country

Arkadiy & Anneke NAYDENOV

International Messengers

Church planting, directing missionary training
centre, discipling believers. Ukraine

D arkadiyandanneke@gmail.com

Wycliffe Bible Translators

Executive Director Wycliffe Global Alliance
(Stephan)

<) Stephen_Coertze@wycliffe.org.za

Jeremy & Marlene SIEBERHAGEN

Africa for Christ
Director AFC - Community transformation and
church planting in Africa
<) marlene@swissmail.org
jeremys@swissmail.org

> Nick &Trish BEKKER

- N
OMF International

Executive Director for OMF, Southern Africa

DN za.ed@omfmail.com




MISSIONARIES MAP

"“How, then, can they call on the one they have not believed in? And how
can they believe in the one of whom they have not heard? And how can they
hear without someone preaching to them? ** And how can anyone preach
unless they are sent? As it is written: How beautiful are the feet of those

who bring good news! -Romans 10:14-15
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